II SEZIONE PENALE 
RUOLO COLLEGIALE
UDIENZA 04 DICEMBRE 2024

	N.RGT
	RGNR
	IMPUTATO 
	ORE
	RINVIO 

	4839/24
	2195/22
	
	09:00
	

	6654/24
	10120/24
	
	09.10
	

	6195/24
	13409/21
	
	09.20
	

	419/24
	6161/22
	
	09.30
	

	6474/17
	16152/14
	
	10.00
	

	2235/22
	7859/18
	
	11.00
	

	4634/20
	6460/20
	
	11.30
	

	1078/24
	11676/23
	
	12.00
	         

	2716/21
	15303/19
	
	12.45
	

	7043/18
	8454/14
	
	13.00
	

	2668/21
	3188/20
	
	   15.30
	

	2218/23
	301/23
	
	   16.15
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



